1
HIP0080, HIP0081
Quad Inverting Power Drivers with Serial
Diagnostic Interface
HIP0080, HIP0081The HIP0080/0081 Quad Power Drivers
contain four individually protected NDMOS power output
transistor switches to drive inductive and resistive loads
such as: relays, solenoids, injectors, AC and DC motors,

- Power Output - Motors - Industrial
- Lamps - Displays - Robotics
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HIP0081AS1 -40 to 125 15 Ld SIP Z15.05A
HIP0081AS2 -40 to 125 15 Ld SIP Z15.05B
HIP0080AM -40 to 125 28 Ld PLCC N28.45
September 1998 File Number 3018.4
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
查询HIP0080供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
2
Functional Block Diagram
NOTE: HIP0080 - No enable hysteresis.
Pinouts
HIP0081 (SIP)
TOP VIEW
HIP0080 (PLCC)
TOP VIEW
151413121110987654321